SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity

Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions
Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Maximum Embroidery **

Maximum Print Area **

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

10

18.1

62x41x46

310

60x100

QD31

Suit Cover

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9
cm

flat bed hoop
23x70 cm

Black

210D Polyester

Hanging loop for folding
Identification window
Full length zip closure

42029298
China
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QUADRA

Sponge clean only

Colour Pantone
Black BlackC
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